Dorchester Lions 10km

Position

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

Bib Number

21st November 2021

68

48

87

129

49

74

114

70

83

79

64

32

66

119

81

38

28

46

57

130

103

72

26

19

30

Names

Mike Parrott
Steve Noble
Dale Haynes
Mike Taylor
Chris Monteith
Paul Burrows
Andy Hawkins
Kelly Matthews
Brian Fields
Adam Foote
David Howell
Mark Brown
Andrew Jardine
Richard Heal
Sharon Shaw
Leah Aplin
Jasmin Evans
Paul Holmes
Donald Barnes
Daniel Tororan
Annie Wooldridge
Sam Trim
Bethan Parkes
Wendy Britton
Rebecca Bradley
Chris Owens

Rachel Jones

00:40:48

00:44:34

00:45:04

00:45:53

00:46:21

00:46:30

00:46:38

00:46:50

00:46:51

00:46:53

00:47:35

00:48:30

00:48:36

00:49:27

00:49:35

00:49:52

00:50:13

00:50:23

00:50:47

00:51:04

00:51:13

00:51:29

00:52:00

00:52:13

00:52:36

00:52:42

00:52:46




28

29

30

&

32

33

34

35

36

&7

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

&1

52

53

54

55

56

5%

58

131

97

101

78

122

33

106

132

105

43

73

71

89

86

54

96

94

133

61

90

88

12

82

47

52

124

29

51

80

116

24

Graham Hill
Samuel Joynson
Steve Sparks
Duncan Towner
Sally Miller
Malcolm Curtis
Robin Goodfellow
Stuart Heath
Matt Uren

David Hunter
Tom Boltwood
Bill Britton

Bella Lowis
Andrew Hobson
Gemma Shone
India Cook
Andrew Thomas
Nick Rose

Matt Barton
Olivia Brass
Michael Smith
Robert Davison
Aslin Fields
Clive Scammell
Jackie Keller
Steve Sommerville
Andy Mutter
Stacy Mudge
Sally Hutter

Sue Thompson

Richard Archer

00:53:08

00:53:23

00:53:45

00:54:04

00:54:12

00:54:18

00:54:25

00:55:02

00:55:09

00:55:16

00:55:38

00:55:40

00:56:06

00:56:14

00:56:23

00:56:31

00:56:34

00:56:43

00:57:30

00:57:34

00:57:41

00:57:52

00:58:19

00:58:45

00:58:58

00:59:15

00:59:31

00:59:47

00:59:49

01:00:00

01:00:07




59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

31

62

104

91

84

123

76

115

63

93

77

110

126

102

107

108

92

117

118

16

75

50

34

111

15

56

27

11

41

Gerald Carter

Mark Cleaver

Tim Brook

Sian Gannon

Catherine Macer-Wright

Jackie Tomlin
Isabella Archibald
Charlie Thompson
Jon Rayner
Nicola Rich

Peter Knight
Rebecca Pearce
Paul Barnett

Kelly Rowsell
Jonathan Dobson
Poppy Patel
Simon Patel

Tim Abberley
Mark Childs
Samantha Childs
Raymond Woodman
Claire Homer
Vicky Burrows
Sam Edworthy
Peter Lockley
David Rhodes

Liz Ashford

Sadie Williams
Shaun Vallard
Toby Alford

Richard Hill

01:00:08

01:00:55

01:00:59

01:01:04

01:01:07

01:01:57

01:02:20

01:02:24

01:02:26

01:02:28

01:02:40

01:03:08

01:03:14

01:03:31

01:03:45

01:04:02

01:04:03

01:04:26

01:04:54

01:04:55

01:05:00

01:05:08

01:05:45

01:05:48

01:05:49

01:05:59

01:06:09

01:06:21

01:07:30

01:07:31

01:07:36




90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

Tail runner

59

69

53

109

58

127

37

99

98

13

113

128

22

25

112

134

21

20

42

14

45

44

40

85

135

Angela Bennett
Clare Munford
James Scott

Beth Richards
Katie Platt

Tony Bennett
Jonny Archibald
Colin Brumble
Elaine Hourihan
Adrian Adams
Sally Dyer
Bronwen Davison
Kirsty Evans
Darren Grummitt
Sofia Carter
Gunnleyg Archer
Roger Mortimer
Thompson Davison
Madelene Gerhardt
Claire Lewis
Mandy Hunter
Adam Shelley
Brian Shelley
Steph Jenner
Jenny Pride

Tracy Colman
Jennifer Mustoe
Raymond Howarth
Emily Clark

Paul Lewry

Tamsin Horsler

01:07:37

01:07:59

01:08:25

01:08:43

01:08:49

01:08:58

01:09:18

01:10:43

01:10:44

01:10:47

01:10:49

01:11:04

01:11:35

01:11:36

01:11:46

01:11:47

01:12:08

01:12:20

01:13:47

01:13:52

01:17:19

01:18:30

01:18:37

01:22:19

01:24:58

01:24:59

01:26:16

01:26:18

01:34:32

01:34:34

01:34:44




121

122

Tail runner

Anne Saunders

01:34:46




